
Haltestelle Nürnberg Anzengruberstr.

1

2

2

1

bei Nürnberg
FischbachFischbach

bei Nürnberg

Nürnberg Am
Hartgraben

Nürnberg Anzengruberstr.

54 •
 56 

• 59
 • 96

54 •
 56 

• 59
 • 96

LorenzerLorenzer
ReichswaldReichswald HeiligHeilig

GeistGeist
Fischbacher Hauptstraße
Fischbacher Hauptstraße

Peter-Höffkes-PlatzPeter-Höffkes-Platz

Amtmannsbrücklein
Amtmannsbrücklein

Anzengruberstraße
Anzengruberstraße

Bauernfeldstraße
Bauernfeldstraße

Puschkinstraße

Puschkinstraße

Am Hartgraben

Am Hartgraben

NestroystraßeNestroystraße

To
lst

ois
tra

ße
To

lst
ois

tra
ße

Eisweiherweg

Eisweiherweg

Le
sko

ws
tra

ße
Le

sko
ws

tra
ße

Prezengraben
Prezengraben

Sta
de

lwi
es

en
Sta

de
lwi

es
en

Ha
rts

tra
ße

Ha
rts

tra
ße

Hochwurzel
Hochwurzel

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA102 - \\EFA102\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 25.04.24 05:37.22

Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:5006) x=[1244386,1245885] y=[5652998,5654627] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3001658.Scale7] lang=[de]

